9942114

Mr. NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA.
Mrs. JHUMA SAHA

Rs. 10,61,708/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement
no. 9582228 and an amount of

Rs 6,17,712/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

9942114, totalling to Rs.
16,79,420/- & 18-05-2019

Rs. 15,00,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen

Lakh Only)

Rs.
1,50,000/-

(Rupees One
Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 17,20,272/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.
9942114 and an amount of

Rs. 2,408,155/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

9582228 totalling to Rs.
Rs. 41,28,427 /-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

SANGITA AGARWAL

Rs. 16,17,580/- is due and payable
by you under Loan Agreement No.
TCHHF0500000100115770 and an

amount of Rs. 2,38,168/- is due and
payable by you under Loan Agreement
No. TCHIN0500000100117290 i.e total-

ing to Rs 18,55,748/- & 15-07-2023

Rs. 24,30,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Four Lakh Thirty
Thousand Only)

Rs.
2,43,000/-
(Rupees

Two Lakh Forty
Three Thousand

Only)

Rs. 21,85,420/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0500000100115770 and an
amount of Rs. 324,285/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0500000100117290
totalling to Rs. Rs. 25,09,705 /-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

24 Parganas,
Holding No- R.G.M 3/183 And 3/184 Block -J, Ward No- 6, Now At 03, Rajarhat Gopalpur Municipality Ag Present Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation Kolkata -7000136.

3.
TCHHL05
000001000

84527

MR. LALMOON GANGTE
MRS. KIMBOI K GANGTE

Rs. 25,85,625/- (Rupees Twenty
Five Lakh Eighty Five Thousand
Six Hundred Twenty Five Only)

-----------------
16-01-2024

Rs. 24,80,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Four Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

Rs. 2,48,000/-
(Rupees Two

Lakh Forty Eight
Thousand Only)

Rs. 29,90,032/- (Rupees
Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety

Thousand Thirty Two
Only)

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All That Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being A Residential Flat On The Ground Floor South Facing, Measuring
About 450 Sq. Ft. Of Super Built-Up Area, In The G+4 Building Named Basanti Kunja, Situated Within The Local Limits Of Panihati Muncipality, Under Ward No.

[...]

Barrackpore, At Present Sodepur, District 24 Parganas (North), Bounded:- East:- Stair, Lift
And Others’ Flat West:- 4’ Wide Common Space North:- Open Common Space South:- 4’ Wide Common Space.

4.
TCHHL05
000001000

61315

SAMIR DAS
BULBULI DAS

Rs. 8,31,005/-
(Rupees Eight Lakh Thirty One

Thousand Five Only)
-----------------
12-04-2024

Rs. 8,20,000/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakh Twenty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 82,000/-
(Rupees Eighty
Two Thousand

Only)

Rs. 9,68,278/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Two

Hundred Seventy Eight Only)
Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All That Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being Land Measuring About 1 Cottah 8 Chittacks 15 Sq.Ft, Physically
Measuring 1 Cottah 7 Chittack And 2 Sq.Ft Together With Two Storied Building Standing Thereon Forming Part Of Cs Plot Nos.

[...]

65,69,739/- is due and payable by
you under restructured Loan Agreement No.
TCHHF0500000100086743, and an amount
of Rs. 10,39,311/- is due and payable by

you under Loan Agreement No.
TCHHF0500000100074098 i.e., totaling to

Rs. 76,09,050 /- & 10-10-2022

Rs.
75,00,000/-
(Rupees

Seventy Five
Lakh Only)

Rs. 7,50,000/-
(Rupees
Seven

Lakh Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 85,68,180/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0500000100086743 and an
amount of Rs. 1,388,881/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0500000100074098 totalling to
Rs. 99,57,061/-

Physical

Benchmark, Near City Centre-II , Santosh Chamber, Block -A,